Socay 8KP Series TVS Diode 8KP78CA Axial Lead Transient Voltage
Suppressor 8000W
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
SOCAY
UL,REACH,RoHS,ISO
8KP78CA
250PCS

Voltage
VC (V)
@IPP
Maximu
m
Peak
Pulse
Current
IPP (A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR (μA)
@VRWM
Uni Bi  MIN MAX
8KP18A 8KP18CA 18 20.0 22.1 5 29.2 273.9 5
8KP20A 8KP20CA 20 22.2 24.5 5 32.4 246.9 5
8KP22A 8KP22CA 22 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 225 5
8KP24A 8KP24CA 24 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 206 5
8KP30A 8KP30CA 30 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 165 5
8KP33A 8KP33CA 33 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 150 5
8KP36A 8KP36CA 36 40.0 44.2 5 58.1 148 5
8KP40A 8KP40CA 40 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 124 5
8KP43A 8KP43CA 43 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 115 5
8KP45A 8KP45CA 45 50.0 55.3 5 72.7 110 5
8KP48A 8KP48CA 48 53.3 58.9 5 77.4 103.4 5
8KP51A 8KP51CA 51 56.7 62.7 5 82.4 97.1 5
8KP58A 8KP58CA 58 64.4 71.2 5 93.6 86.5 5
8KP60A 8KP60CA 60 66.7 73.7 5 96.8 83.7 5
8KP64A 8KP64CA 64 71.1 78.6 5 103.0 78.6 5
8KP70A 8KP70CA 70 77.8 86.0 5 113.0 71.7 5
8KP75A 8KP75CA 75 83.3 92.1 5 121.0 66.9 5
8KP78A 8KP78CA 78 86.7 95.8 5 126.0 64.3 5
8KP78CA Features:
u Low leakage
u Uni and Bidirectional unit
u P600 package glass passivated junction